ACADEMIC CALENDER - 2025-26

\
important Events )

Occaslon(s)

01 Apni 2025 pssion Starts l
23 June 2025 ~ School Reopens for all Classes |
14 July - 25 July 2025 Monday-Friday 1st Periodic Test ‘
03 Aug - 10 Aug 2025 Sunday-Sunday ~ 1st Guardian Meet S S

- 06 Sep - 20 Sep2025 Safurday-Monday ~ Half Yearly Exam l

09 0ct - 15 Oct 2025 Thursday-Wednesday 2nd Guardian Meet Em—a

18 Nov - 28 Nov 2025 Tuesday-Saturday Sports Meet & Annual Function
13 Dec - 23 Dec 2025 Saturday-Tuesday 2nd Periodic Test i
29 Dec - 31 Dec 2025 Monday-Wednesday 3rd Guardian Meet
05 Feb - 05 March 2026 Thursday-Wednesday  Annual Exam
20 Mar - 25 Mar 2026 Friday-Wednesday ‘Annual Result Distribution
List of Holidays

Date(s)

Day(s)

Occasion(s)

1-22 June 2025 Sunday-Sunday Summer Vacation for all Classes
07 June 2025 Saturday Bakrid! Eid Ul Adha (Subject to Visibility of Moon)
| 6July2025 ~ Sunday Moharram
| 09Aug2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan -
16 Aug 2025 Saturday Janmashtami >,
| 17 Sep 2025 Wednesday Vishwakarma Poo;a
30 Sep-02 Oct 2025 Tuesday-Thursday  Ashtami, Navami, Dushehara & Gandhi Jayanti
19 Oct - 23 Oct 2025 Sunday- Thursday Diwali (Chhoti Diwali, Diwali, Jamghat, Bhaidooj}
05 Nov 2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti/ Kartik Poornima
25 Dec 2025 Thursday Christmas
01 Jan 2026-07 Jan 2026  Thursday-Wednesday Winter Vacation
14 Jan 2026 Wednesday ~ Makar Sankranti
23 Jan 2026 Eridayl S Basant Panchami
. 15 Feb 2026 ~ Sunday Maha Shivaratri
02-06 Mar 2026 Monday-Friday Holi
13 March 2026 Friday Alvida Juma 2
.19 March 2026 Thursday Eid ul Fitar (Subject ta Visibility of Moon)
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